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Description

200008300002
98311

08/30/2000
11:55:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199208270001
82921

200008300002
98321

08/30/2000
11:55:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199208270001
82941

200009110003
11051

09/11/2000
09:30:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199902090000
55481

200009110003
11061

09/11/2000
09:30:40

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199903020000
85331

200009110003
11071

09/11/2000
09:30:41

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199902250000
78141

200009110003
11231

09/11/2000
09:46:04

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199712120004
03991

200009110003
11251

09/11/2000
09:46:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199712180004
12501

200009110003
11261

09/11/2000
09:46:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199801210000
20291

200009110003
11271

09/11/2000
09:46:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199801230000
23861

200009110003
11281

09/11/2000
09:46:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199802190000
55241

200009110003
11311

09/11/2000
09:46:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199803050000
76441

200009110003
11341

09/11/2000
09:51:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199907270003
13581

200009110003
11321

09/11/2000
09:51:45

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199408220002
60521

200009110003
11371

09/11/2000
09:51:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199502100000
36941

200009110003
11351

09/11/2000
09:51:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199411280003
50781

200009110003
11391

09/11/2000
09:51:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199504040000
86321

200009110003
11551

09/11/2000
10:00:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199507200001
92421

200009110003
11571

09/11/2000
10:00:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199509050002
43201

200009110003
11591

09/11/2000
10:00:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199509290002
74091



200009110003
12271

09/11/2000
11:05:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199612020003
95311

200009120003
14331

09/12/2000
10:46:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199406020001
77451

200009120003
14371

09/12/2000
10:46:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199311220003
71441

200009120003
14391

09/12/2000
10:46:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199311150003
60721

200009120003
14361

09/12/2000
10:46:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199605020001
44241

200009130003
15801

09/13/2000
09:44:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603050000
71211

200009130003
15861

09/13/2000
09:44:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199604230001
32151

200009130003
15871

09/13/2000
09:44:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602270000
62321

200009130003
15881

09/13/2000
09:44:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603140000
84071

200009130003
15891

09/13/2000
09:44:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602220000
57581

200009130003
16001

09/13/2000
09:50:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199510200003
01401


