Search C	riteria Filt	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; N	lame= CH	HASE MOI	RTGAGE (	COMPAN	/; Index Ty	pe= Land	Records
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200008300002 98311	08/30/2000 11:55:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199208270001 82921	
200008300002 98321	08/30/2000 11:55:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199208270001 82941	
200009110003 1051	09/11/2000 09:30:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199902090000 55481	
200009110003 1061	09/11/2000 09:30:40	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199903020000 85331	
200009110003	09/11/2000 09:30:41	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199902250000 78141	
200009110003	09/11/2000 09:46:04	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199712120004 03991	
200009110003 1251	09/11/2000 09:46:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199712180004 12501	
200009110003 1261	09/11/2000 09:46:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199801210000 20291	
200009110003 1271	09/11/2000 09:46:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199801230000 23861	
200009110003 11281	09/11/2000 09:46:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199802190000 55241	
200009110003	09/11/2000 09:46:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199803050000 76441	
200009110003	09/11/2000 09:51:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199907270003 13581	
200009110003 1321	09/11/2000 09:51:45	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199408220002 60521	
200009110003 1371	09/11/2000 09:51:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199502100000 36941	
00009110003 1351	09/11/2000 09:51:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199411280003 50781	
200009110003 1391	09/11/2000 09:51:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199504040000 86321	
00009110003 1551	09/11/2000 10:00:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199507200001 92421	
00009110003 1571	09/11/2000 10:00:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199509050002 43201	
00009110003 1591	09/11/2000 10:00:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199509290002 74091	

200009110003 12271	09/11/2000 11:05:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199612020003 95311	
200009120003 14331	09/12/2000 10:46:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199406020001 77451	
200009120003 14371	09/12/2000 10:46:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199311220003 71441	
200009120003 14391	09/12/2000 10:46:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199311150003 60721	
200009120003 14361	09/12/2000 10:46:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199605020001 44241	
200009130003 15801	09/13/2000 09:44:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199603050000 71211	
200009130003 15861	09/13/2000 09:44:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199604230001 32151	
200009130003 15871	09/13/2000 09:44:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199602270000 62321	
200009130003 15881	09/13/2000 09:44:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199603140000 84071	
200009130003 15891	09/13/2000 09:44:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199602220000 57581	
200009130003 16001	09/13/2000 09:50:02	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199510200003 01401	